数量 

Quantity 

单价 

Unit Price 

总值 

Total Value 

Food Packing Machine 

HS520 

HS620 

HS680 

2 sets 

3 sets 

1 sets 

USD$6,000.00 

USD$8,000.00 

USD$10,000.00 

USD$12,000.00 

USD$24,000.00 

USD$10,000.00 

CIFC5 New York USD$46,000.00 

Say us dollars forty-six thousand only. 

5．包装： 

Packing: Packed in export standard wooden case. 

6．唛头： 

Shipping Marks: Will be indicated in the Letter of Credit. 

7．装船港口： 

Port of Shipment: Shanghai, China 

8．目的港口： 

Port of Destination: New York, USA 

9．装船期限： 

Time of Shipment: